SCHEDULE - MIGHTY DUCKS

Date

Sun, Aug 27, 23
Sat, Sep 09, 23
Sun, Sep 10, 23
Sun, Sep 17, 23
Sat, Sep 23, 23
Sun, Sep 24, 23
Sat, Sep 30, 23
Sun, Oct 01, 23
Sun, Oct 15, 23
Sun, Oct 22, 23
Sun, Oct 29, 23
Sun, Nov 05, 23
Sat, Nov 11, 23

Sun, Nov 12, 23

fall 2023 / Downsview - SUNDAY TIER 5 EAST (E)

2 DISTRICT 5
2 DYNAMO

Mar. 06, 2026

S Visitor

MIGHTY DUCKS

H MIGHTY DUCKS

2 TORONTO 6ERS MIGHTY DUCKS

FINAL 2 E MIGHTY DUCKS

0 NORDIQUES

3 DISTRICT 5

2 HOOLIGANS

0 DYNAMO
TORONTO 6ERS

E MIGHTY DUCKS

HOOLIGANS

H MIGHTY DUCKS

1 NORDIQUES

E Time
11:00 am
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
3:00 pm
11:00 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm

OT 4:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



